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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Ncime

Bettina

Florider

Beate

Heimi

Dotii

Stevie

Chris

Jacky

Moritz

Tobi

Simone

Chris

Sepp

Kurt

Gerlinde

Janina

Reg i

Micha

Jens

Marc

Gert

Maja

Birgit

Toni

(

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nur See

HDCP

24

33

34

42

34

35

63

33

60

33

60

40

48

41

75

56

41

60

51

51

10

77

58

37

sndete Spi

Spiel

195

156

176

134

178

156

127

134

125

130

105

148

100

144

112

114

158

87

150

118

166

75

101

133

e lp \ J

Spiei

209

197

179

202

165

174

120

187

127

164

136

150

164

131

97

123

149

151

121

100

162

88

100

96

Spiel

183

171

148

142

155

162

153

152

139

175

143

145

153

152

104

131

106

11.4

107

152

162

124

124

147

HDCP
Gesamt

72

99

102

126

102

105

189

99

180

99

180

120

144

123

225

168

123

180

153

153

30

231

174

111

Serien
HDCP

659

623

605

604

600

597

589

572

571

568

564

563

561

550

538

536

536

532

531

523

520

518

499

487

Serien
Ohne Hl

587

524

503

478

498

492

400

473

391

469

384

443

417

427

313

368

413

352

378

370

490

287

325

376
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